© © N o U

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Position Other Positions Held

Water Agency Chief Engineer-Dir
Of Groundwater Mgt

Water Agency General Manager

Water Agency Assistant General
Manager

Water Agency Assistant General
Manager

Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Principal Engineer

Water Agency Principal
Hydrogeologist

Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Coordinator

Water Agency Environmental
Resources Manager

Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Water Agency Lead Mechanic

Water Agency Lead Maintenance
Worker

Water Agency Engineer IlI

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Total Wages

$235,168

$233,583
$225,289

$212,981

$200,658
$177,321
$174,888
$172,358
$172,318
$172,020
$169,852
$169,409

$168,976
$168,409
$167,969
$165,605
$165,136

$164,585
$164,573
$164,118
$162,364
$161,382
$160,270
$159,842
$158,090

$157,859



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41,
42.

43,
44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

51.

Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Engineer llI
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Land Surveyor
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator

Water Agency Governmental Affairs
Manager

Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Water Agency Coordinator

Water Agency Governmental Affairs
Manager

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Engineer llI
Water Agency Chemist

Engineering Programming
Manager

Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Environmental
Resources Manager

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Principal
Environmental Specialist

Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Chemist

Water Agency Principal
Environmental Specialist

Water Agency Chemist

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

$157,209
$156,864
$155,904
$152,373
$151,892
$151,590
$148,951
$148,102
$147,907

$147,560
$146,562
$145,885

$144,292

$142,345
$141,508
$140,872

$140,075
$139,855

$138,795

$138,453

$136,190
$135,446

$135,046
$134,824

$134,806



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.
57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

65.

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Engineer Il

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Technical Writing Manager

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Hydrogeologist Il

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Senior Network
Analyst

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Chemist

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Administrative Services Officer Il
Water Agency Engineer Il

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Engineer Il

Senior Programmer Analyst

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

$134,615

$134,598

$134,111

$133,764

$133,761
$133,494

$133,017

$132,783
$132,644

$132,569
$132,308

$132,259
$132,171

$131,175

$130,660
$130,514

$130,260
$129,953
$129,806

$129,204

$129,173
$128,799



74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94,

95.

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Water Agency Mechanic
Water Agency Mechanic
Water Agency Mechanic

Risk Management Analyst IlI

Water Agency Environmental
Compliance Inspector

Water Agency Principal
Environmental Specialist

Water Agency Principal
Environmental Specialist

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Principal Program
Specialist

Water Agency Mechanic
Administrative Services Officer ||
Water Agency Mechanic
Water Agency Mechanic

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Water Agency Senior Network
Analyst

Electrician-Instrumentation
Technician

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

$127,887

$127,149
$126,305
$125,491
$125,285
$125,179
$125,100

$125,014

$124,269

$124,119

$123,831

$123,471

$122,217
$122,108

$121,995

$121,532
$121,383
$121,303
$121,030
$120,943

$120,911

$119,901



96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Water Agency Mechanic
Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Principal Program
Specialist

Water Agency Engineer |

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

$119,759

$119,192
$118,995
$118,556

$117,901



