	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Agency Chief Engineer-Dir Of Groundwater Mgt		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$235,168
2.	Water Agency General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$233,583
3.	Water Agency Assistant General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$225,289
4.	Water Agency Assistant General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$212,981
5.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$200,658
6.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$177,321
7.	Water Agency Mechanic		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$174,888
8.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$172,358
9.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$172,318
10.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$172,020
11.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$169,852
12.	Water Agency Principal Hydrogeologist		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$169,409
13.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$168,976
14.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$168,409
15.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$167,969
16.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$165,605
17.	Water Agency Environmental Resources Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$165,136
18.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$164,585
19.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$164,573
20.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$164,118
21.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$162,364
22.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$161,382
23.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$160,270
24.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$159,842
25.	Water Agency Lead Maintenance Worker		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$158,090
26.	Water Agency Engineer III		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$157,859

27.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$157,209
28.	Water Agency Engineer III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$156,864
29.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$155,904
30.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$152,373
31.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$151,892
32.	Water Agency Land Surveyor	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$151,590
33.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$148,951
34.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$148,102
35.	Water Agency Governmental Affairs Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$147,907
36.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$147,560
37.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$146,562
38.	Water Agency Governmental Affairs Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$145,885
39.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$144,292
40.	Water Agency Engineer III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$142,345
41.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$141,508
42.	Engineering Programming Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$140,872
43.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$140,075
44.	Water Agency Environmental Resources Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$139,855
45.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$138,795
46.	Water Agency Principal Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$138,453
47.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$136,190
48.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$135,446
49.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$135,046
50.	Water Agency Principal Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$134,824
51.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$134,806

52.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$134,615
53.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$134,598
54.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$134,111
55.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$133,764
56.	Water Agency Engineer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$133,761
57.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$133,494
58.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$133,017
59.	Technical Writing Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,783
60.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,644
61.	Water Agency Hydrogeologist II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,569
62.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,308
63.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,259
64.	Water Agency Senior Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,171
65.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$131,175
66.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$130,660
67.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$130,514
68.	Administrative Services Officer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$130,260
69.	Water Agency Engineer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$129,953
70.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$129,806
71.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$129,204
72.	Water Agency Engineer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$129,173
73.	Senior Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$128,799

74.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$127,887
75.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$127,149
76.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$126,305
77.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,491
78.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,285
79.	Risk Management Analyst III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,179
80.	Water Agency Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,100
81.	Water Agency Principal Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,014
82.	Water Agency Principal Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$124,269
83.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$124,119
84.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$123,831
85.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$123,471
86.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$122,217
87.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$122,108
88.	Water Agency Principal Program Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,995
89.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,532
90.	Administrative Services Officer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,383
91.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,303
92.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,030
93.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$120,943
94.	Water Agency Senior Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$120,911
95.	Electrician-Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$119,901

96.	Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$119,759
97.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$119,192
98.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$118,995
99.	Water Agency Principal Program Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$118,556
100.	Water Agency Engineer I	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$117,901